CITY: MAHTOMEDI

238
423
448
451
453
454
541
561
621
722
812
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDES IGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$1,465,837
$11,644,656
$3,829
$298,914
$8,032,664
$106,331
$2,319,457
$1,779,019
$2,067,726
$4,355,428
$278,266
$3,991,573

$36,343,700

CITY BY

ANNUAL 2004

TAXABLE SALES

$739,142
$3,171,718
$3,708
$123,540
$3,104,115
$92,278
$194,250
$850,853
$579
$4,335,497
$276,328
$1,398,551

$14,290,559

SALES TAX

$48,044
$206,163
$241
$8,029
$231,264
$5,997
$12,625
$55,307
$37
$311,995
$17,960
$90,904

$988,566

USE TAX

$152,843
$9,902
$1

$10
$147
$18
$1,753
$4,687
$398
$267
$0
$724

$170,750

TOTAL TAX

$200,887
$216,065
$242
$8,039
$231,411
$6,015
$14,378
$59,994
$435
$312,262
$17,960
$91,628

$1,159,316

PAGE 75

NUMBER

N

e
NOooohoNO N oo

N

127



