MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2004

CITY: MAHTOMEDI

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$1,465,837	\$739,142	\$48,044	\$152,843	\$200,887	5
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$11,644,656	\$3,171,718	\$206,163	\$9,902	\$216,065	5
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$3,829	\$3,708	\$241	\$1	\$242	4
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$298,914	\$123,540	\$8,029	\$10	\$8,039	5
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$8,032,664	\$3,104,115	\$231,264	\$147	\$231,411	27
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$106,331	\$92,278	\$5,997	\$18	\$6,015	6
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$2,319,457	\$194,250	\$12,625	\$1,753	\$14,378	14
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$1,779,019	\$850,853	\$55,307	\$4,687	\$59,994	16
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$2,067,726	\$579	\$37	\$398	\$435	5
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$4,355,428	\$4,335,497	\$311,995	\$267	\$312,262	8
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$278,266	\$276,328	\$17,960	\$0	\$17,960	5
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$3,991,573	\$1,398,551	\$90,904	\$724	\$91,628	27
CITY TOTAL	\$36,343,700	\$14,290,559	\$988,566	\$170,750	\$1,159,316	127